
Vernon Hills Park District 
2025 Adult Softball 

Monday Co-Rec League 
 
 
 

Team # Team Name Captain 

1 Blind Dates Theresa Zito 

2 Pitches Love Me Kevin Song 

3 Zero to Hiro Hiro Higuchi 

4 Flexchester United Harsh Patel 

5 Great Lakes Tidal Wave Matthew Rizzie 

6 Chicago Beers Austin Huette 

7 Local Sports Team Danielle Fimbres 

8 Sustainable Swingers Mark Valentino 
 

Day Date Time Location Visitor Home 

Monday 5/5/25 6:15 pm VHAC #1 7 1 

  7:15 pm VHAC #1 2 6 

  8:15 pm VHAC #1 5 3 

  9:15 pm VHAC #1 8 4 
      

Monday 5/12/25 6:15 pm VHAC #1 8 5 

  7:15 pm VHAC #1 2 3 

  8:15 pm VHAC #1 4 1 

  9:15 pm VHAC #1 7 6 
      

Monday 5/19/25 6:15 pm VHAC #1 1 2 

  7:15 pm VHAC #1 3 7 

  8:15 pm VHAC #1 4 8 

  9:15 pm VHAC #1 6 5 
      

Monday 6/2/25 6:15 pm VHAC #1 4 7 

  7:15 pm VHAC #1 2 8 

  8:15 pm VHAC #1 6 3 

  9:15 pm VHAC #1 1 5 
      

Monday 6/9/25 6:15 pm VHAC #1 6 8 

  7:15 pm VHAC #1 1 3 

  8:15 pm VHAC #1 5 7 

  9:15 pm VHAC #1 2 4 
      

Monday 6/16/25 6:15 pm VHAC #1 1 6 

  7:15 pm VHAC #1 4 5 
  8:15 pm VHAC #1 7 2 

  9:15 pm VHAC #1 3 8 

      

Monday 6/23/25 6:15 pm VHAC #1 6 5 

  7:15 pm VHAC #1 7 4 
  8:15 pm VHAC #1 8 1 

  9:15 pm VHAC #1 3 2 

      

Monday 6/30/25 6:15 pm VHAC #1 3 4 

  7:15 pm VHAC #1 8 6 
  8:15 pm VHAC #1 5 2 

  9:15 pm VHAC #1 1 7 

      

Monday 7/7/25 6:15 pm VHAC #1 8 7 

  7:15 pm VHAC #1 5 1 

  8:15 pm VHAC #1 4 3 

  9:15 pm VHAC #1 2 6 

      

Monday 7/14/25 6:15 pm VHAC #1 P G 

  7:15 pm VHAC #1 L A 

  8:15 pm VHAC #1 A M 

  9:15 pm VHAC #1 C E 

    E S 
For rainout information, please contact the Vernon Hills Park District Weather Information Hotline (847-996-6616) after 4:30 pm. 

Location: VHAC #1  Vernon Hills Athletic Complex-Field #1  15 S. Fairway Dr 


